人
Ó
9
4

,	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. PTO 29/289147 07/10/2007 TIMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
7-10-07	PAT To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Off	103427984 New address(es) below.
	Name of conveying party(ies) Mark Vemon Marian Standu	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Extreme CCTV International Inc. Internal Address:
7	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) June 11, 2007, 754-5, 2097 Assignment Merger	Street Address: Paim Court, 28 Pine Road
	Security Agreement Change of Name Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment	City: Bellevili, St. Michael State: Country: Barbados, West Indies Zip:
	☐ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License ☐ Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
07/11/20 04 FC:80	77 TNGUYEN2 00000036 29289147 21 (40.00 0P) Additional numbers att	29 289147 tached?
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
	Name: Extreme CCTV Int'l Inc. Internal Address: Attention: Paul D. Gomall	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40 Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 1820 – 355 Burrard St.	Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)
	City: Vancouver	8. Payment Information
	State: <u>B.C.</u> Zip: <u>V6C 2G8</u> Phone Number: 604 681-7932	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers <u>0468</u> Expiration Date <u>11/07</u>
	Fax Number:	b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name
	9. Signature:	
	Signature	July 4, 2007 Date
	Paul D. Gomall, Manager I.P. – Extreme CCTV Internatio Name of Person Signing	nal Inc. Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

REEL: 019590 FRAME: 0857

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION AND DESIGN PATENT APPLICATION(S)

For value received, namely past and current employment or consultancy with a company or companies related to the Undersigned, it being part of the duties owed from the Undersigned to invent and design in the field of the current invention and to assign the same to the Assignee, the Undersigned,

Mark Vernon Marian Stanciu

(Hereinafter called the Assignors)

hereby assign to

Extreme CCTV International Inc. Palm Court, 28 Pine Road Bellevill, St. Michael Barbados, West Indies

(Hereinafter called the Assignee)

and its successors and assigns all right, title and interest in the design titled

COMBINED CAMERA AND ILLUMINATOR HOUSING

which is used in the FACS-3, FACS-5, REG-L1 and REG-CG1 series of surveillance systems of the Assignee and any patent or design patent application, continuation, continuation-in-part, substitutes, divisions, patent, or reissue thereof that may be granted for the invention or design, and the Assignors hereby request that any resulting patent or design patent issuance be issued 0% to the Assignors and 100% to the Assignos, in each and every country, and the Assignors agree to execute such other documents as may be required to give full effect to this Assignment under the laws of each and every country as may be requested by the Assignee.

A copy of this document may be signed separately by each of the Assignors, and each such copy is binding on the respective Undersigned

RECORDED: 07/10/2007

Date: 05/07/07

Date: Jane 11/07.

PATENT

REEL: 019590 FRAME: 0858